Mildenhall Speedway Fen Tigers Supporters Trust Membership 2025

We Own Our Club: Join Mildenhall Speedway Supporters Trust now and become a Club Owner! We intend to start the Mildenhall Speedway Trust, details can be found at;

https://www.gov.uk/guidance/register-a-trust-as-a-trustee

https://www.natwest.com/business/bank-accounts/community-bank-account.html

As a member you:

- 1. Hold a £1.00 share of the Trust
- 2. Are able to attend and participate in meetings of the Supporters Trust
- 3. Can stand for election to the Club Board and participate in elections
- 4. Receive regular email updates on club news

Most of all; you become an owner of the UK's first supporters owned club. The Fen Tigers have enjoyed great success since formation in 1975 with progress on and off the track. Remember, without the members of the Supporters Trust there will be no Mildenhall speedway.

To apply for Membership please complete your details below and return the form to **Dc.Barclay@btinternet.com**

Privacy: We retain your data to allow the Society to fulfil its legitimate interest, as laid out in the Rule of the Society and will be described in its Privacy Statement. Keep up-to-date by leaving your email address.

Once a member, if you wish to opt out of the public register of members you can, otherwise all society members names will be listed in the matchday programme.

Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms/Other:	
Full Name:	
Address:	
City:	
Post Code:	
Phone:	_
Mobile:	_
Fmail:	